Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #10112019 Bid Summary
Description: (Re-Bid) Oakhaven Roof Replacement
Category: Construction

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 10/11/2019 2:00 PM

Bids Sealed Until: 10/11/2019 2:00 PM

Effective Start Date:

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information
Oakhaven ES

Bid Ranking Vendor
Porter Roofing
Jesse Bryant Roofing
Medford Roofing
Carroll's Roofing
(Did not submit a substitiution request prior to

the bid due date. Product submitted did not meet
required specification standards).

Base Bid
$288,122.00
$295,670.00
$450,000.00

$230,371.27

5% Contingency
$14,406.10
$14,784.00
$22,500.00

$11,518.56

Allowance

Alternate

$251,390.88

Performance Bond
$4,321.83
$4,500.00
$7,000.00

$5,759.28

TOTAL
$306,849.93
$314,954.00
$479,500.00

$499,039.99



